
LED: COB

(CREE/CITIZEN/SHARP)

CRI: Ra>80 (±3000k)

CCT: 

CT27-2700k

CT30-3000K

CT40-4000k

LED driver: remote
Volt AC: 220-240V

50-60HzFrequency: 
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10 dimmableV 
DALI - compatible

Mounting:
recessed into ceiling 
Housing: die-cast aluminum
Reflector: faceted pure aluminum
Diffuser: clear glass
Trim color options:
01-white matte
11-black matte 
15-silver grey

ELTE Licht©www.eltelicht.com

ELTE

00 | 16-18

Watt
20W
25W
30W
40W

LIDGRL

Lm
1800
2100
3000
3800

F3 years
warranty

Ref Code
16.10.020.01.20
16.10.020.02.25
16.10.020.03.30
16.10.020.04.40

167

mm

168
168

164x164 mA*
500
500
800
1050

Note: * mA data given is used with 36V driver

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
24°-BA24
36°-BA36
60°-BA60

Areas of use:
indoors: 
public/private/residential
show-rooms
hotels
offices

LID

30°30°

358°

1
6
3

mm

353 169

164x348 Watt
2x20W
2x25W
2x30W
2x40W

Lm
3600
4200
6000
7600

Ref Code
16.10.021.01.40
16.10.021.02.50
16.10.021.03.60
16.10.021.04.80

mA*
500
500
800
1050

LID

Watt
3x20W
3x25W
3x30W
3x40W

Lm
5400
6300
9000
11400

Ref Code
16.10.022.01.60
16.10.022.02.75
16.10.022.03.90
16.10.022.04.120

mA*
500
500
800
1050

mm164x532

1
6
3

537 169

Note: * mA data given is used with 36V driver

Note: * mA data given is used with 36V driver

IP65

kg: 1.4

kg: 2.7

kg: 3.9

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
24°-BA24
36°-BA36
60°-BA60

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
24°-BA24
36°-BA36
60°-BA60

30°30°

358°

30°30°

358°

modular lights 

30°

60°

30°

60°

9155cd 30°

60°

30°

60°

3395cd30°

60°

30°

60°

12990cd

15°/ 20W 24°/ 20W 36°/ 20W

IP20
IP40



Ref Code
16.10.023.01.20
16.10.023.02.25
16.10.023.03.30
16.10.023.04.40

Watt
20W
25W
30W
40W

mA
500
600
800
1050

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
24°-BA24
36°-BA36
60°-BA60

30°30°

ELTE Licht©www.eltelicht.com00 | 16-17

1
7
0

176

mm162x162

176

358°

Lm(±)
1800
2100
3000
3800

N.W.: 1.5kg

30°

60°

30°

60°

9155cd 30°

60°

30°

60°

3395cd30°

60°

30°

60°

12990cd

15°/ 20W 24°/ 20W 36°/ 20W

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
25°-BA25
36°-BA36
60°-BA60

30°30°

mm162x388

1
7
0

400 176

358°

Watt
2x20W
2x25W
2x30W
2x40W

mA
500
600
800
1050

Lm(±)
3600
4200
6000
7600

Ref Code
16.10.024.01.40
16.10.024.02.50
16.10.024.03.60
16.10.024.04.80

N.W.: 2.9kg

Beam Angle-Code:
15°-BA15
25°-BA25
36°-BA36
60°-BA60

mm162x582

1
7
0

597 176

Watt
3x20W
3x25W
3x30W
3x40W

mA
500
600
800
1050

Lm(±)
5400
6300
9000
11400

Ref Code
16.10.025.01.60
16.10.025.02.75
16.10.025.03.90
16.010.025.04.120

N.W.: 4.2kg

30°30°

358°

LED: COB

(CREE/CITIZEN/SHARP)

CRI: Ra>80 (±3000k)

CCT: 

CT27-2700k

CT30-3000K

CT40-4000k

LED driver: remote
Volt AC: 220-240V

50-60HzFrequency: 
LED driver options: 
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10 dimmableV 
DALI - compatible

Mounting:
recessed into ceiling 
Housing: die-cast aluminum
Reflector: faceted pure aluminum
Diffuser: clear glass
Trim color options:
01-white matte
11-black matte 
15-silver grey

Areas of use:
indoors: 
public/private/residential
show-rooms
hotels
offices

ELTE modular lights 

F3 years
warranty

IP20
IP40
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